
A
qu

at
ic

 B
io

lo
gi

st
s,

 In
c.

   
   

70
0 

In
du

st
ry

 R
oa

d 
   

   
   

   
Lo

ng
w

oo
d,

 F
L 

32
75

0

A
qu

at
ic

 W
ee

d 
C

on
tro

l, 
In

c.
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

P
.O

. B
ox

 5
93

25
8 

   
   

   
   

  
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

85
9

A
ra

zo
za

 B
ro

th
er

s 
C

or
p 

   
  

15
90

1 
S

W
 2

42
 S

tre
e 

   
   

  
H

om
es

te
ad

, F
L 

33
03

2

B
io

-T
ec

h 
C

on
su

lti
ng

 In
c.

   
20

02
 E

as
t R

ob
in

so
n 

S
t. 

   
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

80
3

C
la

rk
e 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
30

36
 M

ic
hi

ga
n 

A
ve

nu
e 

   
  

K
is

si
m

m
ee

, F
L 

34
74

4

C
om

pl
et

e 
V

eg
et

at
io

n 
M

an
ag

em
en

t  
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

20
8 

S
. W

ig
gi

ns
 R

d.
   

   
   

  
P

la
nt

 C
ity

, F
L 

33
56

6

D
ea

ng
el

o 
B

ro
th

er
s 

In
c.

   
  

14
08

 H
am

lin
 A

ve
., 

S
te

 C
   

S
t. 

C
lo

ud
, F

L 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

34
77

1 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Certificate of Debarment YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Emergency Form YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Conflict of Interest YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
References YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Proof of Insurance YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Hold Harmless N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Certified Business Program Affidavit YES N/A YES N/A N/A YES NO
Division of Corporations Registration Number YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
Copy of Department of Agriculture Certification YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
PRICE SHEET
1. Administrative Annex, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$184.00      
$1,104.00

$67.00        
$402.00

$25.00     
$150.00

2. Administrative Building, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$16.45       
$98.00   
*$98.70

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

3. Boggy Creek Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$153.00      
$918.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$75.00     
$450.00

4. Central Avenue Elementary, 5 Waterways, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $416.65       

$2,499.90
$200.00       

$1,200.00
$500.00       

$3,000.00
$370.00       

$2,220.00
$58.00       
$348.00      

$445.00       
$2,670.00

$25.00     
$150.00

5. Chestnut Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $166.66       

$999.96
$160.00       
$960.00

$500.00       
$3,000.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$94.00       
$564.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$50.00     
$300.00

6. Cypress Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$108.00      
$648.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$50.00     
$300.00

7. Denn John Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$59.00       
$354.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

8. Discovery Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$200.00       
$1,200.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$141.00      
$846.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$75.00     
$450.00

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
BID# SDOC-10-B-086 CJ
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
DATE/TIME: 5/18/10 @ 2:00PM            
AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL

READ BY: Cheryl Jessee
RECORDED BY: Kristy Rumping



A
qu

at
ic

 B
io

lo
gi

st
s,

 In
c.

   
   

70
0 

In
du

st
ry

 R
oa

d 
   

   
   

   
Lo

ng
w

oo
d,

 F
L 

32
75

0

A
qu

at
ic

 W
ee

d 
C

on
tro

l, 
In

c.
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

P
.O

. B
ox

 5
93

25
8 

   
   

   
   

  
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

85
9

A
ra

zo
za

 B
ro

th
er

s 
C

or
p 

   
  

15
90

1 
S

W
 2

42
 S

tre
e 

   
   

  
H

om
es

te
ad

, F
L 

33
03

2

B
io

-T
ec

h 
C

on
su

lti
ng

 In
c.

   
20

02
 E

as
t R

ob
in

so
n 

S
t. 

   
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

80
3

C
la

rk
e 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
30

36
 M

ic
hi

ga
n 

A
ve

nu
e 

   
  

K
is

si
m

m
ee

, F
L 

34
74

4

C
om

pl
et

e 
V

eg
et

at
io

n 
M

an
ag

em
en

t  
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

20
8 

S
. W

ig
gi

ns
 R

d.
   

   
   

  
P

la
nt

 C
ity

, F
L 

33
56

6

D
ea

ng
el

o 
B

ro
th

er
s 

In
c.

   
  

14
08

 H
am

lin
 A

ve
., 

S
te

 C
   

S
t. 

C
lo

ud
, F

L 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

34
77

1 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
BID# SDOC-10-B-086 CJ
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
DATE/TIME: 5/18/10 @ 2:00PM            
AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL

READ BY: Cheryl Jessee
RECORDED BY: Kristy Rumping

9. Flora Ridge Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $166.66       

$999.96
$200.00       

$1,200.00
$300.00       

$1,800.00
$148.00       
$888.00

$188.00      
$1,128.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$50.00     
$300.00

10. Gateway High, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost $_____, 
Yearly Cost $_____ $166.66       

$999.96
$75.00        
$450.00

$350.00       
$2,100.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$171.00      
$1,026.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$125.00    
$750.00

11.  Harmony High, 4 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $333.32       

$1,999.92
$350.00       

$2,100.00
$500.00       

$3,000.00
$296.00       

$1,776.00
$423.00      

$2,538.00
$356.00       

$2,136.00
$225.00    

$1,350.00

12. Horizon Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost $_____, 
Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$70.00        
$420.00

$150.00       
$900.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$100.00      
$600.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$50.00     
$300.00

13.  Kissimmee Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $166.66       

$999.96
$100.00       
$600.00

$300.00       
$1,800.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$101.00      
$606.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$75.00     
$450.00

14. Kissimmee Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$235.00      
$1,410.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

15. Koa Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$125.00       
$750.00

$300.00       
$1,800.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$141.00      
$846.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$75.00     
$450.00

16. Lakeview Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$150.00       
$900.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$10.00       
$60.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

17. Mill Creek Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$50.00        
$300.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$47.00       
$282.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

18. Narcoossee Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$85.00        
$510.00

$225.00       
$1,350.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$141.00      
$846.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$75.00     
$450.00

19. New Beginnings Educational Ctr., 1 Waterway, Bi-
Monthly Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$75.00        
$450.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$24.00       
$144.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

20. Osceola School for the Arts, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $83.33        

$499.98
$75.00        
$450.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$95.00       
$570.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$50.00     
$300.00



A
qu

at
ic

 B
io

lo
gi

st
s,

 In
c.

   
   

70
0 

In
du

st
ry

 R
oa

d 
   

   
   

   
Lo

ng
w

oo
d,

 F
L 

32
75

0

A
qu

at
ic

 W
ee

d 
C

on
tro

l, 
In

c.
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

P
.O

. B
ox

 5
93

25
8 

   
   

   
   

  
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

85
9

A
ra

zo
za

 B
ro

th
er

s 
C

or
p 

   
  

15
90

1 
S

W
 2

42
 S

tre
e 

   
   

  
H

om
es

te
ad

, F
L 

33
03

2

B
io

-T
ec

h 
C

on
su

lti
ng

 In
c.

   
20

02
 E

as
t R

ob
in

so
n 

S
t. 

   
O

rla
nd

o,
 F

L 
32

80
3

C
la

rk
e 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
30

36
 M

ic
hi

ga
n 

A
ve

nu
e 

   
  

K
is

si
m

m
ee

, F
L 

34
74

4

C
om

pl
et

e 
V

eg
et

at
io

n 
M

an
ag

em
en

t  
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

20
8 

S
. W

ig
gi

ns
 R

d.
   

   
   

  
P

la
nt

 C
ity

, F
L 

33
56

6

D
ea

ng
el

o 
B

ro
th

er
s 

In
c.

   
  

14
08

 H
am

lin
 A

ve
., 

S
te

 C
   

S
t. 

C
lo

ud
, F

L 
   

   
   

   
   

   
  

34
77

1 
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

TABULATION SHEET FOR:
BID# SDOC-10-B-086 CJ
PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN
DATE/TIME: 5/18/10 @ 2:00PM            
AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL

READ BY: Cheryl Jessee
RECORDED BY: Kristy Rumping

21. Pleasant Hill Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____ $166.66       

$999.96
$100.00       
$600.00

$200.00       
$1,200.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$33.00       
$198.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$50.00     
$300.00

22. Poinciana High, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$166.66       
$999.96

$75.00        
$450.00

$350.00       
$2,100.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$100.00      
$600.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$75.00     
$450.00

23. St. Cloud Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$110.00       
$660.00

$150.00       
$900.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$12.00       
$96.00       
*$72.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

24. St. Cloud Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$50.00        
$300.00

$150.00       
$900.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$15.00       
$90.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

25. Sunrise Elementary, 2 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$166.66       
$999.96

$100.00       
$600.00

$350.00       
$2,100.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$65.00       
$390.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$50.00     
$300.00

26. Technical Education Center of Osc., 1 Waterway, Bi-
Monthly Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$75.00        
$450.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$94.00       
$564.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

27. Transportation Department, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly 
Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$166.66       
$999.96

$110.00       
$660.00

$350.00       
$2,100.00

$148.00       
$888.00

$268.00      
$1,608.00

$178.00       
$1,068.00

$50.00     
$300.00

28. Transportation Department St. Cloud, 1 Waterway, Bi-
Monthly Cost $_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$75.00        
$450.00

$150.00       
$900.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$19.00       
$114.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

29. Ventura Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost 
$_____, Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$60.00        
$360.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$127.00      
$762.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$50.00     
$300.00

30. Westside K-8, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost $_____, 
Yearly Cost $_____

$83.33        
$499.98

$180.00       
$1,080.00

$250.00       
$1,500.00

$74.00        
$444.00

$188.00      
$1,128.00

$89.00        
$534.00

$25.00     
$150.00

 Total Cost $______________________  $    22,499.10  $    17,400.00  $    49,050.00  $    19,980.00 $20,486.00   
*$20,462.70  $    23,898.00  $ 9,450.00 

What percentage of your bid price per location is 
associated with fuel (see par. 2.23)? _____% 30% 5% 10% 11% 6% 3% 0%

* Indicates corrected math error


