TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-10-B-086 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 5/18/10 @ 2:00PM AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL READ BY: Cheryl Jessee RECORDED BY: Kristy Rumping	Aquatic Biologists, Inc. 700 Industry Road Longwood, FL 32750	Aquatic Weed Control, Inc. P.O. Box 593258 Orlando, FL 32859	Arazoza Brothers Corp 15901 SW 242 Stree Homestead, FL 33032	Bio-Tech Consulting Inc. 2002 East Robinson St. Orlando, FL 32803	Clarke 3036 Michigan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Complete Vegetation Management 208 S. Wiggins Rd. Plant City, FL 33566	Deangelo Brothers Inc. 1408 Hamlin Ave., Ste C St. Cloud, FL 34771
Bid Signed - Non Collusion Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Drug Free Workplace Certification Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Certificate of Debarment	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Emergency Form	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Conflict of Interest	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
References	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Proof of Insurance	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Hold Harmless	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Certified Business Program Affidavit	YES	N/A	YES	N/A	N/A	YES	NO
Division of Corporations Registration Number	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
Copy of Department of Agriculture Certification	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
PRICE SHEET							
Administrative Annex, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost , Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$184.00 \$1,104.00	\$67.00 \$402.00	\$25.00 \$150.00
2. Administrative Building, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$16.45 \$98.00 *\$98.70	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$25.00 \$150.00
3. Boggy Creek Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$153.00 \$918.00	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$75.00 \$450.00
4. Central Avenue Elementary, 5 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$416.65 \$2,499.90	\$200.00 \$1,200.00	\$500.00 \$3,000.00	\$370.00 \$2,220.00	\$58.00 \$348.00	\$445.00 \$2,670.00	\$25.00 \$150.00
5. Chestnut Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$166.66 \$999.96	\$160.00 \$960.00	\$500.00 \$3,000.00	\$148.00 \$888.00	\$94.00 \$564.00	\$178.00 \$1,068.00	\$50.00 \$300.00
6. Cypress Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$108.00 \$648.00	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$50.00 \$300.00
7. Denn John Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$59.00 \$354.00	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$25.00 \$150.00
8. Discovery Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$50.00 \$300.00	\$200.00 \$1,200.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$141.00 \$846.00	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$75.00 \$450.00

Aquatic Biologists, Inc. 700 Industry Road Longwood, FL 32750	Aquatic Weed Control, Inc. P.O. Box 593258 Orlando, FL 32859	Arazoza Brothers Corp 15901 SW 242 Stree Homestead, FL 33032	Bio-Tech Consulting Inc. 2002 East Robinson St. Orlando, FL 32803	Clarke 3036 Michigan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Complete Vegetation Management 208 S. Wiggins Rd. Plant City, FL 33566	Deangelo Brothers Inc. 1408 Hamlin Ave., Ste C St. Cloud, FL 34771
\$166.66	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$148.00	\$188.00	\$178.00	\$50.00
\$999.96	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$888.00	\$1,128.00	\$1,068.00	\$300.00
\$166.66	\$75.00	\$350.00	\$148.00	\$171.00	\$178.00	\$125.00
\$999.96	\$450.00	\$2,100.00	\$888.00	\$1,026.00	\$1,068.00	\$750.00
\$333.32	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$296.00	\$423.00	\$356.00	\$225.00
\$1,999.92	\$2,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,776.00	\$2,538.00	\$2,136.00	\$1,350.00
\$83.33	\$70.00	\$150.00	\$74.00	\$100.00	\$89.00	\$50.00
\$499.98	\$420.00	\$900.00	\$444.00	\$600.00	\$534.00	\$300.00
\$166.66	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$148.00	\$101.00	\$178.00	\$75.00
\$999.96	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$888.00	\$606.00	\$1,068.00	\$450.00
\$83.33	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$74.00	\$235.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
\$499.98	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$444.00	\$1,410.00	\$534.00	\$150.00
\$83.33	\$125.00	\$300.00	\$74.00	\$141.00	\$89.00	\$75.00
\$499.98	\$750.00	\$1,800.00	\$444.00	\$846.00	\$534.00	\$450.00
\$83.33	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$74.00	\$10.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
\$499.98	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$444.00	\$60.00	\$534.00	\$150.00
\$83.33	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$74.00	\$47.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
\$499.98	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$444.00	\$282.00	\$534.00	\$150.00
\$83.33	\$85.00	\$225.00	\$74.00	\$141.00	\$89.00	\$75.00
\$499.98	\$510.00	\$1,350.00	\$444.00	\$846.00	\$534.00	\$450.00
\$83.33	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$74.00	\$24.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
\$499.98	\$450.00	\$1,500.00	\$444.00	\$144.00	\$534.00	\$150.00
\$83.33	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$74.00	\$95.00	\$89.00	\$50.00
\$499.98	\$450.00	\$1,500.00	\$444.00	\$570.00	\$534.00	\$300.00
	\$166.66 \$999.96 \$166.66 \$999.96 \$333.32 \$1,999.92 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98 \$83.33 \$499.98	Volume Volume	\$166.66 \$200.00 \$300.00 \$1,800.00 \$1,66.66 \$75.00 \$350.00 \$999.96 \$450.00 \$2,100.00 \$333.32 \$350.00 \$500.00 \$1,999.92 \$2,100.00 \$3,000.00 \$83.33 \$70.00 \$150.00 \$499.98 \$420.00 \$900.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,800.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,800.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,800.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$50.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$75.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$75.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$75.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$75.00 \$250.00 \$83.33 \$75.00 \$250.00	Second Process of Second Pro	Second S	1

25. Sunrise Elementary, 2 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$ 26. Technical Education Center of Osc., 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$166.66	\$100.00	\$350.00	\$148.00	\$65.00	\$178.00	\$50.00
	\$999.96	\$600.00	\$2,100.00	\$888.00	\$390.00	\$1,068.00	\$300.00
	\$83.33	\$75.00	\$250.00	\$74.00	\$94.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
25 Sunrise Elementary 2 Waterway Bi-Monthly Cost				4		_	
24. St. Cloud Middle, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33	\$50.00	\$150.00	\$74.00	\$15.00	\$89.00	\$25.00
	\$499.98	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$444.00	\$90.00	\$534.00	\$150.00
23. St. Cloud Elementary, 1 Waterway, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$83.33 \$499.98	\$110.00 \$660.00	\$150.00 \$900.00	\$74.00 \$444.00	\$12.00 \$96.00 *\$72.00	\$89.00 \$534.00	\$25.00 \$150.00
21. Pleasant Hill Elementary, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$ 22. Poinciana High, 2 Waterways, Bi-Monthly Cost \$, Yearly Cost \$	\$166.66	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$148.00	\$33.00	\$178.00	\$50.00
	\$999.96	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$888.00	\$198.00	\$1,068.00	\$300.00
	\$166.66	\$75.00	\$350.00	\$148.00	\$100.00	\$178.00	\$75.00
	\$999.96	\$450.00	\$2,100.00	\$888.00	\$600.00	\$1,068.00	\$450.00
TABULATION SHEET FOR: BID# SDOC-10-B-086 CJ PAGES GO ACROSS THEN DOWN DATE/TIME: 5/18/10 @ 2:00PM AQUATIC VEGETATION CONTROL READ BY: Cheryl Jessee RECORDED BY: Kristy Rumping	Aquatic Biologists, Inc. 700 Industry Road Longwood, FL 32750	Aquatic Weed Control, Inc. P.O. Box 593258 Orlando, FL 32859	Arazoza Brothers Corp 15901 SW 242 Stree Homestead, FL 33032	Bio-Tech Consulting Inc. 2002 East Robinson St. Orlando, FL 32803	Clarke 3036 Michigan Avenue Kissimmee, FL 34744	Complete Vegetation Management 208 S. Wiggins Rd. Plant City, FL 33566	Deangelo Brothers Inc. 1408 Hamlin Ave., Ste C St. Cloud, FL 34771

^{*} Indicates corrected math error